Tourist accommodation prices

for year 2018

District Cateqory

LARNAKA
HOTEL APARTMENTS
TOURIST APARTMENTS

Class

A

N/A

N/A

Name

ATRIUM ZENON

ANTONIS G.

BORONIA

FRIXOS

LAYIOTIS

LUCKY

SEA'N LAKE VIEW

SUN HALL

SUNFLOWER

TSIALIS

LARNAKA ALEXIA

PATSALOS

TSOKKOS NO.7

NAUTILUS

PASIANNA

Studio max 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3 Bedroom Breakfast (€) Lunch (€)

€

80.00

50.00

49.00

75.00

55.53

50.00

65.00

max (€) max (€) max (€)
95.00 145.00 0.00
60.00 0.00 0.00
55.00 0.00 0.00
165.00 0.00 0.00
49.55 0.00 0.00
55.00 0.00 0.00
55.00 0.00 0.00
90.00 130.00 0.00
68.34 101.66 0.00
65.00 105.00 0.00
40.00 0.00 0.00
32.46 46.13 0.00
30.75 44.42 0.00
80.00 0.00 0.00
70.00 90.00 0.00

7.50

6.00

5.00

12.00

2.73

6.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

3.50

0.00

2.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 1

Dinner (€)

12.50

8.00

10.00

0.00

6.83

11.50

0.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

6.83

11.50



Tourist accommodation prices

Page: 2
for year 2018
District Cateqory Class Name Studio max 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3 Bedroom Breakfast (€) Lunch (€) Dinner (€)
(€) max (€) max (€) max (€)
N/A PASYEK PEO 0.00 20.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A ZODIAC 125.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



